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Freeport Snipers vs Santa Cruz Jamaat
on

Friday 17 April 2015
at

st. Joseph

Freeport Snipers won by 70 runs

scored by tariq

Team Freeport Snipers
Score 87 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Kadir Mohammed
Fayaz Ackabarali
Ricardo Mohammed
Arshad Baksh
Akeem Khan
Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)
Amir Huggins
Nabeel Ohab
Shiraz Khan

Team Santa Cruz Jamaat
Score 17 for 8
Overs 4.5

Players Ariz Khan
Iqbal Mohammed
Kazim Sirjoo
Jaraad Abdool sc
Hafeez Khan
Junaid Khan (sc)
Reiaz Abdool
Sayeed Juman (Santa Cruz)
Imran Hosein (sc)
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Freeport Snipers INNINGS
Venue: st. Joseph Toss won by: Freeport Snipers Fri 17-Apr-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kadir Mohammed
2 . . 2 . 1222212 . 1 . . 1411 . . . . 2 . 41

not out 31 28 28 11 7 8 2 61% 110.7

2 Fayaz Ackabarali
. . . . 1 . 24 . W

lbw  b Iqbal Mohammed 7 10 5 7 1 1 1 30% 70.0

3 Ricardo Mohammed
2 . 1 . 242W

c Junaid Khan (sc)  b Reiaz 
Abdool

11 8 7 3 1 3 1 62% 137.5

4 Arshad Baksh
W

c Jaraad Abdool sc  b Reiaz 
Abdool

0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Akeem Khan
. 244W

c Iqbal Mohammed  b Hafeez 
Khan

10 5 2 2 1 2 60% 200.0

6 Sadiq Mohammed 
(four Roads)

W
b Sayeed Juman (Santa Cruz) 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Amir Huggins
21

not out 3 2 0 1 1 100% 150.0

8 Nabeel Ohab

9 Shiraz Khan

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 25  (13wd  7nb  5lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 87 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

35

Fayaz Ackabarali

3.4

35

2

49

Ricardo 
Mohammed

5.4

14

3

49

Arshad Baksh

5.5

0

4

66

Akeem Khan

6.5

17

5

81

Sadiq 
Mohammed (four 

Roads)
7.4

15

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5

6 1 11 6 11.00Ariz Khan

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Kazim Sirjoo

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 6 6.00Jaraad Abdool 

sc
R
W

WD
NB

8
1
1
1

1 10 1 1 1 10.00Iqbal 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Junaid Khan 

(sc)
R
W

WD
NB

10
2
1
1

1 12 2 1 1 12.00Reiaz Abdool

R
W

WD
NB

14
1 1 14 1 14.00Hafeez Khan

R
W

WD
NB

10
1
5
5

1 20 1 5 5 20.00Sayeed Juman 
(Santa Cruz)
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Santa Cruz Jamaat INNINGS
Venue: st. Joseph Toss won by: Freeport Snipers Fri 17-Apr-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ariz Khan
W

b Fayaz Ackabarali 0 1 0 1 0.0

2 Iqbal Mohammed
W

b Arshad Baksh 0 1 0 1 0.0

3 Kazim Sirjoo
. . . . . .

not out 0 6 1 6 0.0

4 Jaraad Abdool sc
2 . W

b Fayaz Ackabarali 2 3 0 2 1 33% 66.7

5 Hafeez Khan
. 1 . W

b Arshad Baksh 1 4 5 3 1 25% 25.0

6 Junaid Khan (sc)
W

b Fayaz Ackabarali 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Reiaz Abdool
. 1W

b Sadiq Mohammed (four 
Roads)

1 3 2 2 1 33% 33.3

8 Sayeed Juman (Santa 
Cruz)

. . . . . . . . W
b Ricardo Mohammed 0 9 5 9 0.0

9 Imran Hosein (sc)
W

b Ricardo Mohammed 0 1 0 1 0.0

10

11

4.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (8wd  0nb  3lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 17 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

1

Ariz Khan

0.1

1

2

7

Jaraad Abdool sc

0.5

6

3

7

Junaid Khan (sc)

0.6

0

4

8

Iqbal Mohammed

1.2

1

5

12

Hafeez Khan

1.6

4

6

12

Reiaz Abdool

2.1

0

7

17

Sayeed Juman 
(Santa Cruz)

4.4

5

8

17

Imran Hosein (sc)

4.5

0

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2
3
4 1 6 3 4 6.00Fayaz 

Ackabarali
R
W

WD
NB

2
2
3 1 5 2 3 5.00Arshad Baksh

R
W

WD
NB

1
1 1 1 1 1 1.00Sadiq 

Mohammed 
(four Roads) R

W
WD
NB

1 1 0.00Akeem Khan

R
W

WD
NB

2 0.5 2 0.00Ricardo 
Mohammed
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Freeport Snipers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 15 0 Ariz Khan 3wd 2 . 2lb 2 3wd 2lb 1 

2 21 0 Kazim Sirjoo 2 2 2 . . . 

3 27 0 Jaraad Abdool sc 2 1 . 1 2 . 

4 37 1 Iqbal Mohammed 1nb 1wd 2 4 . W 2 . 

5 41 1 Junaid Khan (sc) 1 1 . . 1 1lb 

6 53 3 Reiaz Abdool 2 4 2 W W 1nb 1wd 2 

7 67 4 Hafeez Khan 4 1 4 4 W 1 

8 87 5 Sayeed Juman 1nb 1wd 1wd 1nb 1nb 1nb 2 1nb 4 1 W 2 1wd 1wd 1wd 1 

Santa Cruz Jamaat INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 3 Fayaz Ackabarali 1wd W 1lb 3wd 2 . W W 

2 12 5 Arshad Baksh 1 W 3wd . 1 . W 

3 15 6 Sadiq Mohammed W 1wd . 2lb . . . 

4 17 6 Akeem Khan 2by . . . . . 

5 17 8 Ricardo Mohammed . . . W W  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Kadir Mohammed Freeport Snipers 31 28 28 2 110.7 71.4% 1

2 Ricardo Mohammed Freeport Snipers 11 8 7 1 137.5 62.5%

3 Akeem Khan Freeport Snipers 10 5 2 2 200.0 80.0%

4 Fayaz Ackabarali Freeport Snipers 7 10 5 1 70.0 40.0%

5 Amir Huggins Freeport Snipers 3 2 150.0 100.0% 1

6 Jaraad Abdool sc Santa Cruz Jamaat 2 3 66.7

7 Reiaz Abdool Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 3 2 33.3

8 Hafeez Khan Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 4 5 25.0 25.0%

9 Ariz Khan Santa Cruz Jamaat 0 1 0.0

10 Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)Freeport Snipers 0 1 0.0

11 Iqbal Mohammed Santa Cruz Jamaat 0 1 0.0

12 Junaid Khan (sc) Santa Cruz Jamaat 0 1 0.0

13 Kazim Sirjoo Santa Cruz Jamaat 0 6 1 0.0 1

14 Imran Hosein (sc) Santa Cruz Jamaat 0 1 0.0

15 Arshad Baksh Freeport Snipers 0 1 0.0

16 Sayeed Juman (Santa Cruz) Santa Cruz Jamaat 0 9 5 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Fayaz Ackabarali Freeport Snipers 3 6 1.0 6 4 6.00 2.00 2.00

2 Ricardo Mohammed Freeport Snipers 2 0.5 5 2.50

3 Arshad Baksh Freeport Snipers 2 5 1.0 6 3 5.00 2.50 3.00

4 Reiaz Abdool Santa Cruz Jamaat 2 12 1.0 6 1 1 12.00 6.00 3.00

5 Sadiq Mohammed (four Roads)Freeport Snipers 1 1 1.0 6 1 1.00 1.00 6.00

6 Iqbal Mohammed Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 10 1.0 6 1 1 10.00 10.00 6.00

7 Sayeed Juman (Santa Cruz) Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 20 1.0 6 5 5 20.00 20.00 6.00

8 Hafeez Khan Santa Cruz Jamaat 1 14 1.0 6 14.00 14.00 6.00

9 Akeem Khan Freeport Snipers 1.0 1 6

10 Junaid Khan (sc) Santa Cruz Jamaat 3 1.0 6 3.00

11 Ariz Khan Santa Cruz Jamaat 11 1.0 6 6 11.00

12 Jaraad Abdool sc Santa Cruz Jamaat 6 1.0 6 6.00

13 Kazim Sirjoo Santa Cruz Jamaat 6 1.0 6 6.00


